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Navn

Per Jarle Eikeland
May Britt Bjark
Bgrre Grovan
Ingrid Bergan
Inger Nergaard
Oddvar Gjelstad
Helge Tvedten
Gun Jgrgensen
Else Stordal

Lill Birkelund
Elisabeth Rad
Morten Andresen

Mia Aasen

Semine Dahl

Oscar Dahl

Sanne Aasen
Amalie Aasen
Henriette Simonsen
Marlene Knoop

Tid

24.52
29.50
31.29
32.33
34.07
36.34
53.53
58.38
59.41

Arkl

1 09.40
Diskvalifisert
Diskvalifisert

16.59
31.49
31.54
31.56
31.56
37.29
39.06
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